
Championship Results Saturday, 13 February 2021

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Senior Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

281 James SIMMONS 2 73325 349.85 1 4

375 Matthew ELLIS 2 73325 350.00 2 2

1179 Steven SIMPSON 2 73325 403.92 3 1

1491 Daire HENDERSON 2 73325 407.98 4 0

689 Joseph COLLEY 2 73325 408.00 5 0

690 Mark COLLEY 1 73324 417.18 6 0

1492 Ian ALLAN 2 73325 429.33 7 0

1600 Tarek BHATTI 1 73324 432.44 8 0

1512 Casey VAN LOO 2 73325 443.73 9 0

1377 Gavin TANNER 1 73324 451.07 10 0

1506 Nathan HALE 1 73324 466.34 11 0

723 David PARKER 1 73324 467.74 12 0

619 Duncan LYON 1 73324 491.92 13 0

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 73324 511.10 14 0

128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 1 73324 531.36 15 0

111 Phil HAYWARD 2 73325 0.00 16 0 DNS

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Senior Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1250 Natalie BOROZAN 3 73327 376.41 1 4

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 3 73327 380.74 2 2

1372 Melissa KERR 3 73327 385.66 3 1

1597 Sarah WALLER 3 73327 394.72 4 0

1114 Kate SVOBODA 3 73327 397.92 5 0

674 Cara PARKER 3 73327 433.54 6 0

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 3 73327 438.78 7 0

621 Rose TUNSTALL 3 73327 509.92 8 0

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 16 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1191 Matthew SVOBODA 4 73330 339.00 1 4

1603 Felix SHARP 4 73330 356.04 2 0 DNS
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Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 16 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1178 Ashley SIMPSON 4 73331 455.42 1 4

1378 India GILBERT 4 73331 548.29 2 0 NM

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 14 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 4 73332 339.90 1 4

1402 Cooper HANSEN 4 73332 392.84 2 2

1115 Marcus SVOBODA 4 73332 421.16 3 1

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 12 Boys) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1457 Toby HANSEN 5 73337 412.55 1 4

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 5 73337 439.80 2 2

1501 Cohen VAN LOO 5 73337 462.08 3 1

1504 Noah HALE 5 73337 493.01 4 0

1572 Sebastien GOODING 5 73337 0.00 5 0 DNS

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Under 12 Girls) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 5 73338 437.79 1 4

1356 Evelyn KERR 5 73338 451.60 2 2

Championship - 400m Freestyle (Open Mens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1191 Matthew SVOBODA 6 73340 334.32 1 4

375 Matthew ELLIS 6 73340 356.60 2 2

281 James SIMMONS 6 73340 365.08 3 1

1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 6 73340 366.17 4 0

689 Joseph COLLEY 6 73340 390.26 5 0

1491 Daire HENDERSON 6 73340 408.63 6 0 VOID

1179 Steven SIMPSON 6 73340 397.72 7 0

1402 Cooper HANSEN 6 73340 402.02 8 0
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Championship - 400m Freestyle (Open Womens) (Heat)

ID Name Swim # Heat # Time Pos Points DQ

1250 Natalie BOROZAN 7 73342 373.89 1 4

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 7 73342 391.54 2 2

1597 Sarah WALLER 7 73342 401.84 3 1

1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 7 73342 414.23 4 0

674 Cara PARKER 7 73342 430.82 5 0

1122 Jessica TINDIGLIA 7 73342 439.38 6 0

1356 Evelyn KERR 7 73342 457.23 7 0

1178 Ashley SIMPSON 7 73342 458.98 8 0
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